7:00-7:50am

7:50-8:00am

8:00-8:35am

8:00-8:05am:

8:05-8:10am:

8:10-8:15am:

8:15-8:20am:

8:20-8:25am:

8:25-8:35am:

8:35-9:10am

8:35-8:40am:

8:40-8:45am:

8:45-8:50am:

8:50-8:55am:

8:55-9:00am

9:00-9:10am

9:10-9:45am
9:10-9:12am:
9:12-9:20am:
9:20-9:28am:
9:28-9:36am:
9:36-9:45am

9:45-10:15am

THE RHINOPLASTY SOCIETY ANNUAL MEETING 2023
Miami BEACH CONVENTION CENTER — MIAMI BEACH, FL
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 19, 2023

SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM CHAIR — JAMIL AHMAD, MD

Breakfast in exhibit room - Room 229AB
Welcome - Sam P. Most, MD, MD, TRS President

Resident and Fellow Paper Competition 1

Moderator: Joe M. Gryskiewicz, MD

Efficacy and Safety of Fat Grafting for Correction of Secondary Dorsal or Side Wall Defects
After Primary Structure Rhinoplasty

Anmol Chattha, MD, Chicago, IL - Resident

The Blocking Points: The Keys to Consistency in Preservation Rhinoplasty

Roger W. Cason, MD, Dallas, TX - Fellow

The Supratip Deformity: A Single Surgeon’s Experience with the Modified Supratip
Technique and Its Aesthetic Advantages in Rhinoplasty

Sinan K. Jabori, MD, Miami, FL - Resident

Role of Rib Graft in Primary Rhinoplasty

Matt Novak, MD, Dallas, TX - Fellow

Rhinoplasty Operative Trends From 90 Consecutive Cases

Brian Bassiri-Tehrani, Atlanta, GA - Fellow

Discussion/Q&A - Derek Steinbacher, MD

Resident and Fellow Paper Competition 2

Moderator: Joe M. Gryskiewicz, MD

Nasal Sill Excision: Technique and Outcomes in Alar Base Reduction

Eva Williams, MD, Los Angeles, CA - Resident

Novel Application of the Piezoelectric Device with an Intraoral Approach to Lateral
Osteotomies in Rhinoplasty, An Anatomical Study

Anthony Deleonibus, MD, Cleveland, OH - Resident

Prevalence of Suboptimal Intercanthal Distance and Radix Disharmony and Their Roles in
Rhinoplasty

Cagri Cakmakoglu, MD, Cleveland, OH - Resident

Microsurgical Reconstruction of Nasal Septal Defects

Nicole Gherlone, MD, Chicago, IL - Resident

The Incidence of Upper Lip Malposition in Primary Rhinoplasty

Marco Swanson, MD, Cleveland, OH - Resident

Discussion/Q&A - P. Daniel Ward, MD

Panel 1 - What I Do Differently Compared To 5 Years Ago
Introduction/Moderator: Adam Weinfeld, MD

Jason Roostaeian, MD

Richard E. Davis, MD

Norman Pastorek, MD

Discussion/Q&A - Bahman Guyuron, MD

Break / Exhibitor Visit



10:15-10:53am

10:15-10:22am:
10:22-10:29am:
10:29-10:36am:
10:36-10:43am:
10:43-10:53am:
10:53-11:31am

10:53-11:00am:
11:00-11:07am:
11:07-11:14am:
11:14-11:21am:
11:21-11:31am:
11:31-11:40am

11:31-11:33am:
11:33-11:43am:
11:43-11:53am:
11:53-12:03pm:
12:03-12:05pm:
12:05-12:10pm:

12:10-1:30pm:

1:30-2:00pm:

2:00-2:30pm:

2:00-2:07pm:

2:07-2:14pm:

2:14-2:21pm:

2:21-2:30pm:

Abstract Session 1

Moderator: Ismail Kuran, MD,

Skin Contour Sutures in Rhinoplasty

Aaron Kosins, MD, Newport Beach, CA

The Columellar Hinge Flap

Jeremy Warner, MD, Northfield, IL

Endonasal Revision Conservation Rhinoplasty
Geoffrey Tobias, MD, Englewood Cliffs, NJ
Advantages of Closed Rhinoplasty Approach in Gender Affirmation Surgery
Angela Rodriguez, MD, San Francisco, CA
Discussion/Q&A - Mark McRae, MD

Abstract Session 2

Moderator: Paul N. Afrooz, MD,

Two-Step Open Conventional Humpectomy with Internal Osteotomies
Alexander Kutubidze, MD, Tbilisi, Republic of Georgia

A New Philosophy for AARG Positioning

Tiago Lyrio, MD, Rio de Janeiro, Brazil

Use of Diamond Burrs as an Excellent Alternative to Piezo for Osteoplasty
Renato Sousa, MD, Belo Horizonte, Brazil

Multi-Level Osteotomies: A Must Have Tool in Crooked Nose

Serban Porumb, MD, Oradea, Romania

Discussion/Q&A - Pramit Malhotra, MD

Panel 2 - Preservation Rhinoplasty - 7+3 Videos
Introduction/Moderator: Jay Calvert, MD

Aaron Kosins, MD

Ali Sajjadian, MD

Dino Elyassnia, MD

Discussion/Q&A: Rod Rohrich, MD

DoctorLogic - Website Update

Lunch / Exhibitor Visit
Members/Applicants Business Meeting - Room 228A
Non-Members/Residents - Exhibit Hall - Room 229AB

President’s Address:
‘The Rhinoplasty Journey - Where will it take us?’ - Sam P. Most, MD

Abstract Session 3

Moderator: Angela Rodriguez, MD

What is the Ideal Nose? Individual Perspectives and Virtual Simulation Results from
Rhinoplasty Surgeons Around the World

Alexandra Townsend, Bayside, NY - Medical Student

Immediate Nasal Reconstruction Using Autologous Cartilages for Management of Infected
Allograft and Alloplastic Nasal Implants

Adira Kruayatidee, Beverly Hills, CA - Medical Student

A Canadian Experience with Off-the-Shelf, Aseptically Processed, Costal Cartilage Segment
Allografts in Complex Rhinoplasty

Jamil Ahmad, MD, Toronto, Canada

Discussion/Q&A - S. Anthony Wolfe, MD

2:30-3:17pm Panel 3 - Ethnic Rhinoplasty - 7+3 videos



2:30-2:35pm
2:35-2:45pm
2:45-2:55pm
2:55-3:05pm
3:05-3:15pm
3:15-3:17pm

3:17-3:47pm

3:47-4:18pm
3:47-3:54pm

3:54-4:01pm
4:01-4:08pm
4:08-4:18pm
4:18-4:58pm
4:18-4:20pm
4:20-4:27pm
4:27-4:34pm
4:34-4:41pm
4:41-4:48pm
4:48-4:58pm

5:00-5:32pm
5:00-5:30pm

5:30-5:32pm
5:32-5:40pm
5:32-5:40pm
5:40-5:45pm

5:45-6:45pm

Introduction/Moderator: Sam Most, MD
Volney Pitombo, MD

Marcelo Ghersi, MD

Arturo Ramirez-Montanana, MD
Richard Zoumalan, MD

Discussion/Q&A - Ashkan Ghavami, MD

Break / Exhibitor Visit 229AB

Abstract Session 4 - Moderator: R. Laurence Berkowitz, MD

Anchored Sutures for Repositioning the Alar Cartilages

Renato Sousa, MD, Belo Horizonte, Brazil

The Use of 3D Printed Mask in Rhinoplasty

Ali Murat Akkus, MD, Istanbul, Turkey

The Efficacy of the Columellar Strut Graft for Maintenance of Nasal Tip Projection
R’ay Fodor, Cleveland, OH - Medical Student

Discussion/Q&A - Robert H. Gilman, MD

Panel 4 - Anything Goes
Introduction/Moderator: Rod Rohrich, MD
S. Anthony Wolfe, MD

Oren Tepper, MD

Ismail Kuran, MD

Derek Steinbacher, MD

Discussion/Q&A - Jason Roostaeian, MD

President's Guest Lecture

“Durable Tip Refinement Through Cartilage Preservation”-
Richard E. Davis, MD

Dr. Most - Plaque presentation to Dr. Davis

Awards - Moderator: Joe Gryskiewicz, MD

Rollin K. Daniel Resident Paper Competition

Best Member Paper

Adjourn - Ashkan Ghavami, MD, 2023-2024 TRS President

President’s Reception 229AB



